Zip Code City

33913

33928

34134

34135

FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
MIROMAR LAKES
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
MIROMAR LAKES
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS
FORT MYERS

ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO
ESTERO

BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS

BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS
BONITA SPRINGS

Address

10132 COLONIAL COUNTRY CLUB BLVD 803

10520 AMIATA WAY 301
10734 MIRASOL DR 304
12569 LAUREL COVE DR
9241 AVIANO DR

12500 WESTHAVEN WAY
11616 MEADOWRUN CIR
18020 MONTELAGO CT
14155 PINE LODGE LN
11460 REMINGTON CHASE
14430 BRIAR LN

10641 CAMARELLE CIR
19029 AQUA SHORE DR
19701 AQUA VIEW LN
11621 ROSETO CT

13887 GOLDEN PALMS CIR
14702 TARMAC CT B0S

20090 GOLDEN PANTHER DR 4
8508 VIA LUNGOMARE CIR 201
20431 CUMBERLAND CT
10795 MANATEE KEY LN
20125 MARKWARD CROSSING
20543 WILDCAT RUN DR
20582 TORRE DEL LAGO ST
20008 CASTLEMAINE AVE
19611 DEMING LN

19521 THE PLACE BLVD

19555 UTOPIA LN

3205 DEBBIE LN
24381 LINDY LN
27251 1BIS COVE CT
25041 BAY CEDAR DR

28012 BRIDGETOWN CT 4911
27405 DUVERNAY DR

16140 BONITA LANDING CIR
11635 CHAPMAN AVE

26231 PRINCE PIERRE WAY'
28279 ALTESSA WAY

27105 SERRANO WAY
27109 SERRANO WAY
27113 SERRANO WAY
27117 SERRANO WAY
27121 SERRANO WAY
16601 CALISTOGA DR

Legal

GARDEN LAKES AT COLONIAL SEC 4 DESC IN OR 4624 PG 3988 PH 5 BLDG 8 UNIT 803
SIENA AT PELICAN PRESERVE DESC IN INST#2005-166544 BLDG 2 UNIT 301
MONTEBELLO AT MIRAMAR LAKES PH 3 AS DESC | INST #2010000313845 BLDG 3 UNIT 304
HAMMOCK COVE AS DESC IN INST# 2016000032568 LOT 22

SUN CITY CENTER FT MYERS PARCELS A + B PB 76 PGS 35-40 LOT A 43

WESTHAVEN AT GATEWAY LOT 1 AS DESC IN INST 2019000027115

BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST# 2014000185347 LOT 51

MIROMAR LAKES UNIT ONE DESC IN PB 67 PGS 60-73 BLK B LOT 15

TIMBER CREEK AS DESC IN INST# 2020000059084 BLOCK 5 LOT 25

REMINGTON CHASE AT BRIDGETOWN AT THE PLANTATION LOT 1272 AS DESC IN INST 2019000094874

PARL IN SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 DESC IN OR 1775 PG 1479 PARL 34 SUNNYBROOK FARMS

VILLA CAPRI AT PELICAN PRESERVE TRACT T DESC IN INST #2006-126026 BLK B LOT 21
WILDBLUE SOUTHWEST LOT 8 AS DESC IN INST 2018000256128

WILDBLUE SOUTHWEST PHASE 2 LOT 216 AS DESC IN INST 2019000250230

ESPLANADE LAKE CLUB PHASE 1 LOT 78 AS DESC IN INST 2019000189935

GOLDEN PALMS MOTOR COACH ESTATES AS DESC IN INST# 2009000097856 BLK A LOT 25

SOUTHWEST EXECUTIVE STORAGE AS DESC IN INST# 2019000160737 PH 2 BLDG B UNIT B05

VILLAGE AT WILDCAT RUN CONDO OR2017 PG4028 PH III-A BLDG 20090 UNIT 4
RAPALLO ONE OR 4574 PG 1681 PH B BLDG 2 UNIT 201

RIVERWOODS PLANTATION R V RESORT CONDO OR 1650 PG 4181 BLK A LOT 19
TIDEWATER PH 3 LOT 340 AS DESC IN INST 2018000016172

VILLA GRANDE PB 71 PGS 1-4 LOT 61

WILDCAT RUN SUBD PB 36 PG 39 LOT 169

BELLA TERRA UNIT TWO DESC IN PB 81 PGS 1-36 BLK B LOT 51

CASCADES AT ESTERO PARCEL C DESC IN PB 74 PGS 89-92 LOT 284

PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-B BLOCK J LOT 1095 AS DESC IN INST 2018000230678
PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-C BLOCK H LOT 769 AS DESC INST 2019000061528
PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-A BLOCK E LOT 976 AS DESC IN INST 2018000143613

LEISURE TIME CAMPSITES + CLUB PB 35 PG 3 LOT 141
LEISURE TIME CAMPSITES + CLUB PB 35 PG 3 LOT 202
BONITA BAY U-19 PB 51 PGS 26-29 LOT 25

PELICAN LANDING UNIT 15 PB 52 PGS 48-53 LOT 2

VERANDA V AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# 2019-63969 PH Il BLDG 49 UNIT 4911
PARL IN SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 DESC IN OR 1694 PG 828 LOT 72 IMPERIAL BONITA EST
BONITA LANDING AS DESC IN INST# 2016000168354 LOT 11

IMPERIAL GATES OR 59 PG 251 LOT 77

VILLAGES AT OLD CYPRESS PH | DESC IN INST#2008000255890 BLK C LOT 70
VASARI COUNTRY CLUB UNIT SIX DESC IN PB 78 PGS 98-100 LOT 189

SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 16

SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 17

SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 18

SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 19

SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 20

BONITA BEACH ROAD ESTATES PLAT SIX LOT 663 AS DESC IN INST 2019000122033

Description

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

WAREHOUSING, DISTRIBUTION TERMINALS

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
MOBILE HOME

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

MOBILE HOME
MOBILE HOME
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
MOBILE HOME

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

Sale Amount Buver

$240,000
$270,000
$1.100,000
$280,000
$390,000
$315,000
$525,000
$1,186,000
$286,150
$845,000
$160,000
$380,500
$1.135,036
$469,895
$1,015,731
$165,000
$205,000

$259,800
$412,000
$90,000
$445,000
$850,000
$1,850,000
$525,000
$452,900
$695,641
$977,918
$366,045

$48,000
$72,000
$2,255,500
$765,000

$462,500
$189,999
$500,000
$315,000
$440,000
$840,000
$1,395,000
$1.395,000
$1,395,000
$1.395,000
$1,395,000
$612,100

HIGGERSON RONALD J &
MEYERS JEFF +

SPENCE JAMES M TR

BREEDEN KRISTAL BERRY
BROMWELL JAMES C &
CANTARERO RODRIGO F &
GRAFEMAN WILLIAM E & SHARON
MILLER CLIFFORD Ill &

MULLER CHERYL LYNN

SCOLLIN TIMOTHY O & YVONNE
UNKNOWN HEIRS OF
YARRINGTON DANA

GODARD ALLISON G &

KOHLI RAJIV & NAFEESA
OWENS JOSEPH M & JENNIFER L
SHIELDS PAUL E +

MENCIA GEORGE & IDALIA

KACHER RICHARD A & LINDAR
NAPLES 8508 LLC

FOLTZ JERRY D & LINDA K
MACHADO SANTIAGO AREVALO &
NICOSIA LEONORA M

SKOTAK BRITTANY &

SMITH MARK ALAN &

ZANINI JOHN B & FIORELLA
ALBERY JOHN M TR
BRODERICK AARON D & ANNE L
NELSON REGINALD LEROY JR &

CIAVARELLA LAWRENCE C &
MARTELLI BART & CAROL A
KEATING STEPHEN &

PAPA VINCENT & KAREN ANN

FEROWICH MARK & SANDRA
RUFFNER WILBERT JOSEPH
CHRISTINALINALLC

CITY OF BONITA SPRINGS
KIMSON GEORGE JR &
WICKER DAVID PATRICK
INLAND PROPERTIES LLC
INLAND PROPERTIES LLC
INLAND PROPERTIES LLC
INLAND PROPERTIES LLC
INLAND PROPERTIES LLC
NEAL JUDSON S TR

Seller

BARNETT REGINA DELL

DALLAS ROBERT A + NANCY J TR
BLEECHER CHARLES G + AMY
BETTS TIMOTHY N & MERCY L

RIIS JACKSON ENTERPRISES LLC
FODOR TYLER J

CARRASQUILLO CARLOS TR
NANDRA CHARN S + SURINDER K
LENNAR HOMES LLC

KASCMAR ALICIA & JOSEPH
UNKNOWN HEIRS OF

BEACHBOARD MARILYN

PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
TAYLOR MORRISON OF FLORIDA INC
EDGEWATER OPPORTUNITY FUND IV
KENDALL CHARLES S TR

JENIO SAM TR
WOJCIECHOWSKI WALTER TR
GRIMM MARGARET ATR
SALTER GARY & DEBRA
LEDBETTER THOMAS L &
STODDARD RALPHE I TR
GARDENAT JACQUELINE TR
VANHOOREN MAURICE D &
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC

GREENLAW MELISSA +

LAUCK WALTER R + MARILYN J
SERAMUR CARYN L TR
HESTED GARY D + JUDITH A

LUDWIG ROBERT E & CAROL LEE
BECK-SWEETING PATRICIAA TR
MAXWELL TIMOTHY SCOTT
VAZQUEZ MA DEL CARMEN

KIRK MICHAEL L

MACLEOD RANDY S + DONNA
OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LLC
OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LLC
OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LLC
OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LLC
OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LLC
BONITA SPRINGS ASSOCIATES | LL
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