33913							
33928	FORT MYERS FORT MYERS FORT MYERS FORT MYERS	10132 COLONIAL COUNTRY CLUB BLVD 803 10520 AMIATA WAY 301 10734 MIRASOL DR 304 12569 LAUREL COVE DR 9241 AVIANO DR 9241 AVIANO DR 12500 WESTHAVEN WAY 11616 MEADOWRUN CIR 18020 MONTELAGO CT 14155 PINE L DOGE LN 11450 FEMINGTON CHASE 14430 BRIAR LN 10641 CAMRAELLE CIR 19029 AQUA SHORE DR 19701 AQUA VIEW LN 11621 ROSETO CT 13887 GOLDEN PALMS CIR 14702 TARMAC CT 805	GARDEN LAKES AT COLONIAL. SEC 4 DESC IN OR 4624 PG 3988 PH 5 BLDG 8 UNIT 803 SIENA AT PELICAN PRESERVE DESC IN INSTE ²⁰⁵ -05-66548 BLDG 3 UNIT 301 MONTEBELLO AT MIRAMARI LAKES PH 3 AS DESC I INST #2010000313845 BLDG 3 UNIT 304 HAMMOCK COVE AS DESC IN INST8 #20160002568 LDT 22 SUN CITY CENTER FT MYERS PARCELS A + B PB 76 P6S 35-40 LOT A 43 WESTHAVEN AT GATEWAY LOT 1 AS DESC IN INST 2019000027115 BOTANICA SOUTH AS DESC IN INST8 #2014000185347 LOT 51 MIROMARI LAKES UNIT ONE DESC IN P6 87 P6 58 60-73 BLK B LOT 15 TIMBER CREEK AS DESC IN INST8 #2020000059084 BLDCK 5 LOT 25 FEMINIGTON CHASE AT SRIDGETOWN AT THE PLANTATION LOT 1272 AS DESC IN INST 2019000094874 PARL IN SW 140 GF NE 140 DESC IN ON 175 PG 1479 PARL 34 SUNNYBROOK FARMS VILLA CAPIR 17 PELICAN PRESERVE TRACT TO ESC IN INST #2006-12606 BLK B LOT 21 WILDBLUE SOUTHWEST LOT 8 AS DESC IN INST 2018000256128 UNIDBLUE SOUTHWEST HASE 2 LOT 216 AS DESC IN INST 20190000256230 ESPLANDE LAKE CLUB PHASE 1 LOT 78 AS DESC IN INST 20190001093955 GOLDEN PARLMS MOTOR COACH ESTATES AS DESC IN INST 2019000100737 PH 2 BLDG B UNIT B05	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTI	\$240,000 \$270,000 \$1,100,000 \$280,000 \$390,000 \$315,000 \$525,000 \$1,186,000 \$286,150 \$845,000 \$160,000 \$380,500 \$1,135,036 \$469,895 \$1,015,731 \$165,000 \$205,000	HIGGERSON RONALD J & MEYERS JEFS + T SPENCE JAMES M TB SREEDEN RISITAL BERRY BROMWELL JAMES C & CANTARENS ROOPKIGO F & GRAFEMAN WILLIAM E & SHARON MILLER CLIFFODD III & MULLER CLIFFODD III & MULLER CHERYL LYNN SCOLLIN TIMOTHY O & VYONNE UNKNOWN HEIRS OF JARRINGTON DANA GODARD ALLISON G & KOHLI RAJIV S NAFEESA OWENS JOSEPH M & JENNIFER L SHIELDS PALL E + MENCIA GEORGE & IDALIA	BARNETT REGINA DELL DALLAS ROBETTA + NANCY J TR BLEECHER CHARLES G + AMY BLEECHER CHARLES G + AMY BETTS TIMBOTHY N & MERCY L RIIS JACKSON ENTERPRISES LLC FOODOR TYLER J CARRASQUILLO CARLOS TR NANDRA CHARN S + SURINDER K LENNAR HOMES LLC KASCMAR ALICIA & JOSEPH UNIKNOWN HEIRS OF UNIKNOWN HEIRS OF UNIKNOWN HEIRS OF UNICH HOME COMPANY LLC TAYLOR MORRISON OF FLORIDA INC EDGEWATER OPPORTUNITY FUND IV KENDALL CHARLES S TR
34134	ESTERO	20090 COLDEN PANTHER DR 4 8508 VIAL LINGOMARE CIR 201 20431 CLIMBERLAND CT 10795 MANATTEE KEY LIN 20125 MARKWARD CROSSING 20543 WILDCAT RUN DR 20582 TORRE DEL LAGO ST 20080 CAST LEMAINE AVE 19911 DEMING LN 199521 THE PLACE BLVD 199555 UTOPIA LN	VILLAGE AT WILDCAT RUN CONDO OR2017 PC4028 PH III.A BLDG 20090 UNIT 4 RAPALLO ONE A 654 PG 1581 PH B BLDG 2 UNIT 201 RIVERWOODS PLANTATION R V RESORT CONDO OR 1550 PG 4181 BLK A LOT 19 TIDEWATER PH S LOT 340 AS DESC IN INST 2018000016172 VILLA GRANDE PB 71 PGS 1-4 LOT 61 WILDCAT RUN SUB PB 36 PG 39 LOT 169 BELLA TERRA UNIT TWO DESC IN PB 81 PGS 1-36 BLK B LOT 51 CASCADES AT ESTERO PARCEL C DESC IN PB 74 PGS 89-92 LOT 284 PLAGE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-8 BLOCK J LOT 1095 AS DESC INST 2018000230678 PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-6 BLOCK H LOT 769 AS DESC INST 201800001528 PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-6 BLOCK H LOT 769 AS DESC INST 20180000143613	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL MOBILE HOME SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$259,800 \$412,000 \$90,000 \$445,000 \$850,000 \$1,850,000 \$1,850,000 \$452,900 \$695,641 \$977,918 \$366,045	KACHER RICHARD A S. LINDA R NAPLES 8805 LLC FOLTZ JERRY D & LINDA K MACHADO SANTIAGO AREVALO & NICOSIA LEGNORA M SKOTAK BIRITANY 8 SMITH MARK ALAN 8 ZANNI JOHN B 8 FIGNELLA ALBERY JOHN M TR BRODERICK ARON D 8 ANNE L NELSON REGINALD LEROY JR 8	JENIO SAM TR WOLOIGHOWSKI WALTER TR GRIMM MARGARET A TR SALTER GAPY & BEBRA LEDBETTER THOMAS L & STODDARD RALPHE III TR GARDENAT JACQUELINE TR VANHOOREN MAURICE D & PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
04405			LEISURE TIME CAMPSITES + CLUB PB 35 PG 3 LOT 141 LEISURE TIME CAMPSITES + CLUB PB 35 PG 3 LOT 202 BONITA BAY U-19 PB 51 PGS 26-29 LOT 25 PELICAN LANDING UNIT 15 PB 52 PGS 48-53 LOT 2	MOBILE HOME MOBILE HOME SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	\$48,000 \$72,000 \$2,255,500 \$765,000	CIAVARELLA LAWRENCE C & MARTELLI BART & CAROL A KEATING STEPHEN & PAPA VINCENT & KAREN ANN	GREENLAW MELISSA + LAUCK WALTER R + MARILYN J SERAMUR CARYN L TR HESTED GARY D + JUDITH A
34135	BONITA SPRINGS BONITA SPRINGS	28012 BRIDGETOWN CT 4911 27405 DUVERNAY DR 16140 BONITA LANDINIG CIR 11635 CHAPMAN AVE 26231 PRINCE PIERRE WAY 28279 ALTESSA WAY 27105 SERRANO WAY 27105 SERRANO WAY 27113 SERRANO WAY 27113 SERRANO WAY 27113 SERRANO WAY 27121 SERRANO WAY 27121 SERRANO WAY	VERANDA V AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# 2019-63969 PH II BLDG 49 UNIT 4911 PARL IN SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 DESC IN OR 1694 PG 828 LOT 72 IMPERIAL BONITA EST BONITA LANDING AS DESC IN INST# 201800168354 LOT 11 IMPERIAL GATES OR 59 PG 251 LOT 77 WILLAGES AT COLI CYPRESS PH IDESC IN INST#2008000255890 BLK C LOT 70 VASARI COUNTRY CLUB UNIT SIX DESC IN PB 78 PGS 98-100 LOT 189 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 16 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 17 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 18 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 19 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-19 LOT 19 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-10 LOT 20 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-10 LOT 20 SERRANO PB 77 PGS 17-10 LOT 20	CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL MOBILE HOME SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL VACANT RESIDENTIAL	\$462,500 \$189,999 \$500,000 \$315,000 \$440,000 \$840,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,395,000 \$1,395,000	FEROWICH MARK & SANDRA RUFFNER WILBERT JOSEPH CHRISTINA LINA LLC CITY OF BONITA SPRINGS KIMSON GEORGE JR & WICKER DAVID PATRICK INLAND PROPERTIES LLC NLAND PROPERTIES L	LUDWIG ROBERT E & CAROL LEE BECK-SWEETING PATRICIA A TR MAXWELL TIMOTHY SCOTT VAZQUEZ MA DEL CARMEN KIRK MICHAEL L MACLEOD RANDY S + DONNA OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LLC OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LC OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LC OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LC OBPFL-IMPERIAL LOTS LC

Description

Sale_Amount Buyer

Seller

Zip_Code City

Address

Legal